
DrinksSides
Olives
Mixed olives marinated in garlic, lemon & chilli

Ciabatta Bread with Dipping Oil

Garlic Bread

Funghi Trifolata
Fresh mushrooms pan-fried in garlic butter, parsley & white wine

Pizza Pomodoro 
A thin and crispy pizza base with tomato sauce, garlic and herbs

Gnocchi Pomodoro
Italian potato dumplings cooked in our tomato & basil sauce

£3.50

£4.50

£7.50

£6.00

£6.50

£8.00

£6.50

with Mozzarella

£6.50

Gamberoni All’Aglio
King prawns, pan fried in their shells in garlic butter & white wine

Trio Colore
Fresh Mozzarella served with rocket and cherry tomatoes. 
with balsamic glaze

Calamari
Deep fried squid in a salt & pepper batter

£4.00

£4.00V

GFVe

Ve

V

V

GF

GFV

Ve

Ve

Side Salad
Mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, red onion, olives, 
served with our house dressing

Insalata Parmigiano
Rocket leaves, shaved parmesan cheese, balsamic glaze

£4.00

£4.00

GFV

GFV

Bruschetta Pomodoro
Marinated cherry tomatoes, red onion and olives served on 
toasted ciabatta bread

Bruschetta Mozzarella
Fresh mozzarella cheese, marinated cherry tomatoes & olives
served on toasted ciabatta bread

£5.50

£6.00V

Ve

French Fries
Crispy, skin-on fries

Tomato & Onion Salad
Marinated cherry tomatoes & red onions with balsamic glaze

Grilled Vegetables
Grilled peppers, aubergine & courgette

£4.00

£4.00

GFVe

GFVe

£4.00GFVe

£2.20Can

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

£4.50330mlPeroni Nastro Azzuro

£4.00330mlSan Miguel

Various Flavours Available 275mlJ20 £3.50

275mlAppletiser £3.50

Various Flavours Available 275mlFruit Shoot £2.50

£3.50330mlHeineken 0.0 (Alcohol Free)

01424 217430
www.picassoexpress.co.uk

Call for collection

59 Devonshire Road
Bexhill

TN40 1BD

Waiting times may be extended 
during busy periods

Can

Can

Can



Pasta
Spaghetti Pomodoro
Our homemade, traditional tomato sauce with fresh basil and garlic

Spaghetti Bolognese
Traditional Bolognese made with 100% British beef

Spaghetti Carbonara
Smoked bacon in a creamy parmesan cheese sauce

Spaghetti Gamberoni
Tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, crushed chillies and lemon, tossed in 
garlic butter with a splash of white wine

Tortelloni Boscaiola
Ricotta cheese & spinach tortelloni in a creamy wild mushroom sauce
with smoked bacon and spinach

Tortelloni alla Genovese
Ricotta cheese & spinach tortelloni in a pesto cream sauce 
with sunblushed tomatoes, rocket & shaved parmesan

£12.50

Spaghetti Marinara
Mixed seafood in a garlic, white wine & tomato sauce

Penne Arrabiatta
Cherry tomatoes and hot chillies in a fiery tomato and garlic sauce
                

Penne Polpette
100% British beef meatballs, pan-fried with garlic and cooked in our 
classic tomato sauce with cherry tomatoes and fresh basil

Penne Primavera
Courgette, spinach, cherry tomatoes, red peppers and 
asparagus in our garlic, basil & tomato sauce

Rigatoni Amatriciana
Smoked bacon in a peppery tomato and parmesan cream sauce

Rigatoni Toscana
Tuscan sausage, cherry tomatoes, red onion and olives 
in our garlic and tomato sauce

£13.00

£11.50

£12.50

£9.50

£11.50
 

£12.00

£12.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£11.50

£12.00

Tagliatelle Porcini
Wild mushrooms in a creamy white wine & mushroom sauce

Tagliatelle Salmone
Smoked salmon in a garlic, tomato and cream sauce, with fresh rocket

Tagliatelle Spinachi
Smoked bacon in a creamy spinach and parmesan sauce

£11.50

Ve

V

Ve

Ve

V

LC

LC

LC

LC

Add Chicken for +£1.20

Add Tuscan Sausage for +£1.20

£11.50

Add Tiger Prawns for +£2.40

Risotto

Risotto Asparagi
A creamy garlic & white wine risotto with asparagus, 
courgette and spinach. Topped with shaved parmesan
         

£12.50

£13.00GF

GF

Risotto Gamberetti 
Tiger prawns and spinach in a creamy 
garlic & white wine risotto

Risotto Pollo Porcini
Sliced chicken breast and wild mushrooms in a 
rich and creamy mushroom sauce risotto         

£12.50GF

V

Authentic risotto dishes made with real
Italian Arborio rice



Calzone
Hand made folded pizzas, stone baked and served 
with a side of our classic tomato sauce. 

Calzone Basilica 
Roasted red peppers, caramelised onions, spinach and mushrooms, 
drizzled with basil oil

Calzone Salsiccia
Tuscan sausage, Milano salami, spinach and mixed olives 

Calzone Picante
Pepperoni, chicken breast, hot chillies & red onion, drizzled with chilli oil

£12.50

£13.50

£13.00

V

Pizza
Made with 100% homemade dough, our own recipe tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese, stone-baked in our authentic Italian pizza oven

Pizza Pomodoro
Tomato sauce with extra garlic and herbs - no cheese!

Margherita
Our classic tomato & basil sauce with mozzarella cheese

Reginella
Fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil leaves

Pepperoni
Just pepperoni - simple and delicious Riviera

Garlic tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, chillies and fresh rocket

£12.50

Pollo Piquante
Chicken breast, red onion, peppadew peppers, balsamic glaze

Italian Job
Bolognese sauce, covered in mozzarella and topped with fresh basil

£12.50

£9.50

£10.50

£12.50

  £12.50

£11.50

£13.50

£13.00

£13.50

£12.50

Switch to Vegan Mozzarella - just ask your server

£13.00

Honolulu
Ham and juicy chunks of pineapple

 

£13.50

Ve

V

V

V

V

LC

£11.50

£11.50

£12.00Giardinera
Sunblushed tomatoes, red onion, spinach, drizzled with garlic oil

Pollo Pancetta
Seasoned chicken breast strips and smoked bacon rashers

Di Capra
Caramelised onions, goats cheese, peppadew sweet peppers, rocket

Napoli
Tuna, anchovies, olives and capers

Salsiccia Pesto
Tuscan sausage, caramelised onions, sunblushed tomatoes, drizzled 
with pesto

Rustica
Parma ham & sunblushed tomatoes topped with rocket, 
shaved parmesan and House dressing

Extra Toppings
Add any of the following to any pizza or pasta
to create your own ‘Masterpiece’

Pepperoni - Milano Salami - Tuscan Sausage
Sliced Chicken Breast - Ham - Smoked Bacon

Tuna - Anchovies - Capers - Red Onion 
Hot Chillies - Spinach - Mushrooms

Mixed Olives - Courgette - Pineapple
Cherry Tomatoes - Roasted Peppers

Sunblushed Tomatoes - Grated Mozzarella
Peppadew Sweet Peppers

£1.20 per topping

Parma Ham - Asparagus
Tiger Prawns - Smoked Salmon

Goats Cheese - Fresh Mozzarella

V Ve GFSuitable for vegetarians Suitable for vegans Gluten-free LC Lighter Choice (Typically less than 600 calories) 

Add Mushrooms for +£1.20

Ve

£2.40 per topping

Diavola
Pepperoni, Milano salami, fresh chillies & crushed chillies

Funghi Caprina
Ham, mushrooms, goats cheese and mixed olives

Make any pizza into a Calzone - just add £1.00


