Sides

Olives @@	£3.50
Mixed olives marinated in garlic, lemon & chilli	
Ciabatta Bread with Dipping Oil 🌼	£4.00
Garlic Bread 🕖	£4.00
with Mozzarella ♥	£4.50
Funghi Trifolata 🛮	£6.00
Fresh mushrooms pan-fried in garlic butter, parsley &	white wine
Pizza Pomodoro A thin and crispy pizza base with tomato sauce, garl	£6.50
A thin and crispy pizza base with tomato sauce, garl	ic and herbs
Gnocchi Pomodoro @	£6.50
Italian potato dumplings cooked in our tomato & ba	sil sauce
Gamberoni All'Aglio 🙉	£8.00
King prawns, pan fried in their shells in garlic butter &	white wine
Trio Colore 🛛 66	£6.50
Fresh Mozzarella served with rocket and cherry tomo	itoes.
with balsamic glaze	
Calamari	£7.50
Deep fried squid in a salt & pepper batter	
Side Salad 🛛 🚱	£4.00
Mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, red onion, olives,	PEARAN
served with our house dressing	
Insalata Parmigiano 🏽 🕝 Rocket leaves, shaved parmesan cheese, balsamic	£4.00
Rocket leaves, shaved parmesan cheese, balsamic	glaze
Babaua Danadara	CEEO
Bruschetta Pomodoro Marinated cherry tomatoes, red onion and olives serv	£5.50 ed on
toasted ciabatta bread	
Bruschetta Mozzarella 👂	£6.00
Fresh mozzarella cheese, marinated cherry tomatoes &	
Fresh mozzarella cheese, marinated cherry tomatoes & served on toasted ciabatta bread	
Fresh mozzarella cheese, marinated cherry tomatoes & served on toasted ciabatta bread French Fries	
Fresh mozzarella cheese, marinated cherry tomatoes & served on toasted ciabatta bread	olives
Fresh mozzarella cheese, marinated cherry tomatoes & served on toasted ciabatta bread French Fries Fries F	£4.00
Fresh mozzarella cheese, marinated cherry tomatoes & served on toasted ciabatta bread French Fries	£4.00

Drinks

Coca Cola	Can	£2.20
Coca Cola Zero	Can	£2.00
Sprite	Can	£2.00
Fanta Orange	Can	£2.00
J20 Various Flavo	ours Available 275ml	£3.50
<u>Appletiser</u>	275ml	£3.50
Fruit Shoot Various Flavo	ours Available 275ml	£2.50
Heineken 0.0 (Alcohol Free)	330ml	£3.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	330ml	£4.50
San Miguel	330ml	£4.00



Call for collection

01424 217430 www.picassoexpress.co.uk 59 Devonshire Road Bexhill TN40 1BD

Waiting times may be extended during busy periods



£4.00





Pasta

 Spaghetti Pomodoro
 €
 £9.50

 Our homemade, traditional tomato sauce with fresh basil and garlic

 Spaghetti Bolognese
 £11.50

 Traditional Bolognese made with 100% British beef

Spaghetti Carbonara £11.50 Smoked bacon in a creamy parmesan cheese sauce

Spaghetti Gamberoni £12.50
Tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, crushed chillies and lemon, tossed in garlic butter with a splash of white wine

Spaghetti Marinara @ £13.00
Mixed seafood in a garlic, white wine & tomato sauce

Penne Arrabiatta
© © £11.00
Cherry tomatoes and hot chillies in a fiery tomato and garlic sauce

Add Chicken for +£1.20

Penne Polpette £12.00
100% British beef meatballs, pan-fried with garlic and cooked in our

classic tomato sauce with cherry tomatoes and fresh basil

Penne Primavera
©
©
£11.00

Courgette, spinach, cherry tomatoes, red peppers and asparagus in our garlic, basil & tomato sauce

Rigatoni Amatriciana <u>£11.</u> Smoked bacon in a peppery tomato and parmesan cream sauce

in our aarlic and tomato sauce

Rigatoni Toscana £11.50
Tuscan sausage, cherry tomatoes, red onion and olives

Add Tuscan Sausage for +£1.20

Add Tiger Prawns for +£2.40

Tagliatelle Salmone £12.50
Smoked salmon in a garlic, tomato and cream sauce, with fresh rocket

Tagliatelle Spinachi £12.0 Smoked bacon in a creamy spinach and parmesan sauce

Tortelloni Boscaiola £12.00
Ricotta cheese & spinach tortelloni in a creamy wild mushroom sauce with smoked bacon and spinach

Tortelloni alla Genovese

£12.00

Ricotta cheese & spinach tortelloni in a pesto cream sauce
with sunblushed tomatoes, rocket & shaved parmesan

Risotto

Authentic risotto dishes made with real Italian Arborio rice

Risotto Asparagi 😻 😥 £12.50

A creamy garlic & white wine risotto with asparagus, courgette and spinach. Topped with shaved parmesan

Risotto Pollo Porcini © £12.50
Sliced chicken breast and wild mushrooms in a

Risotto Gamberetti £13.00

Tiger prawns and spinach in a creamy garlic & white wine risotto

rich and creamy mushroom sauce risotto



Pi770

Made with 100% homemade dough, our own recipe tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese, stone-baked in our authentic Italian pizza oven

Pizza Pomodoro 🐠 🕜	£9.50	Honolulu	£11.50	
Tomato sauce with extra garlic and herbs - no cheese!		Ham and juicy chunks of pineapple		
Margherita 🕖	£10.50	Di Capra €	£13.50	
Our classic tomato & basil sauce with mozzarella cheese		Caramelised onions, goats cheese, peppadew sweet p	eppers, rocket	
Reginella 👂	£11.50	Salsiccia Pesto	£13.00	
Fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil leaves		Tuscan sausage, caramelised onions, sunblushed tomat with pesto	oes, drizzled	
Pepperoni	£11.50	Riviera	£13.50	
Just pepperoni - simple and delicious Add Mushroom	s for +£1.20	Garlic tiger prawns, cherry tomatoes, chillies and fresh rocket		
Diavola /	£12.50	Pollo Piquante	£12.50	
Pepperoni, Milano salami, fresh chillies & crushed chillies	112.30	Chicken breast, red onion, peppadew peppers, balsamic glo		
Funghi Caprina	£12.50	Italian Job	£12.50	
Ham, mushrooms, goats cheese and mixed olives	112.50	Bolognese sauce, covered in mozzarella and topped v	ith fresh basil	
Pollo Pancetta	£12.50	Giardinera 🕖	£12.00	
Seasoned chicken breast strips and smoked bacon rashe	rs	Sunblushed tomatoes, red onion, spinach, drizzled with	garlic oil	
Rustica	£13.50	Napoli	£13.00	
Parma ham & sunblushed tomatoes topped with rocket,	H20056	Tuna, anchovies, olives and capers	5000000	

shaved parmesan and House dressing

Switch to Vegan Mozzarella - just ask your server

Make any pizza into a Calzone - just add £1.00



Hand made folded pizzas, stone baked and served with a side of our classic tomato sauce.

Calzone Basilica 👂

£12.50

Roasted red peppers, caramelised onions, spinach and mushrooms, drizzled with basil oil

Calzone Salsiccia

£13.50

Tuscan sausage, Milano salami, spinach and mixed olives

Calzone Picante

£13.00

Pepperoni, chicken breast, hot chillies & red onion, drizzled with chilli oil

Extra Toppings

Add any of the following to any pizza or pasta to create your own 'Masterpiece'

Pepperoni - Milano Salami - Tuscan Sausage Sliced Chicken Breast - Ham - Smoked Bacon Tuna - Anchovies - Capers - Red Onion Hot Chillies - Spinach - Mushrooms Mixed Olives - Courgette - Pineapple Cherry Tomatoes - Roasted Peppers Sunblushed Tomatoes - Grated Mozzarella Peppadew Sweet Peppers

£1.20 per topping

Parma Ham - Asparagus Tiger Prawns - Smoked Salmon Goats Cheese - Fresh Mozzarella £2.40 per topping









